Ball Valves
OBF & OBC series
OBL & OBH series
EBV-PR series
3
Parker products support the environmental
sustainability. The EU regulation No. 517/2014
has implemented some measures aimed at

B
mm
L
mm
C
mm
H
mm
Weight
g
OBF6MM OBC6MM 6 1.6
50
Art. 4.3
10 126 13 49 159
OBF8MM OBC8MM 8 4.2 10 132 13 49 163
OBF10MM OBC10MM 10 5.3 10 132 13 49 168
OBF12MM OBC12MM 12 6.6 10 140 13 49 171
OBF15MM OBC15MM 15 13 16 146 18.5 61 293
OBF5 OBC5 16 13 16 146 18.5 61 295
OBF18MM OBC18MM 18 17 16 146 18.5 61 297
OBF22MM OBC22MM 22 26 20 185 21 72 510
OBF28MM OBC28MM 28 41
Cat. II
25 205 26 78 760
OBF11 OBC11 35 86
45
32 208 32 92 1300
OBF42MM OBC42MM 42 110 38 242 38.5 112 2300
OBF17 OBC17 54 208 50 273 48.5 130 3475
OBF64MM OBC64MM 64 185 62 280 45 131 3800
OBF76MM OBC76MM 76 340 64 378 60 177 6700
OBF89MM OBC89MM 89 480 83 423 76 209,6 12250
OBF108MM OBC108MM 108 470 45 Cat. III 83 423 76 209,6 13100
OBFT6MM - 6 1.6
50
Art. 4.3
10 126 13 49 159
OBFT8MM - 8 4.2 10 132 13 49 163
OBFT10MM OBCT10MM 10 5.3 10 132 13 49 168
OBFT12MM OBCT12MM 12 6.6 10 140 13 49 171
OBFT15MM OBCT15MM 15 13 16 146 18.5 61 293
OBFT5 OBCT5 16 13 16 146 18.5 61 295
OBFT18MM OBCT18MM 18 17 16 146 18.5 61 297
OBFT22MM OBCT22MM 22 26 20 185 21 72 510
OBFT28MM OBCT28MM 28 41
Cat. II
25 205 26 78 760
OBFT11 OBCT11 35 86
45
32 208 32 92 1300
OBFT42MM OBCT42MM 42 110 38 242 38.5 112 2300
OBFT17 OBCT17 54 208 50 273 48.5 130 3475
OBFT64MM OBCT64MM 64 185 62 280 45 131 3800
OBFT76MM OBCT76MM 76 340 64 378 60 177 6700
OBFT89MM OBCT89MM 89 480 83 423 76 209.6 12250
OBFT108MM OBCT108MM 108 470 45 Cat. III 83 423 76 209.6 13100
w
it
h
ac